Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 01P 46080

01 300B(60Hz)

01 366B(60Hz)

=)
=
w
=
~

01 365B(60H2)

01 200B(60Hz)

’ 01 225B(60Hz)

01223
01238

01 4008 (115v)
01451

01 435B(115V)

01 452B (115v)

e———01415

01449 01 404
01448
L_| 01 446V1 (115v) 01414

01 239B(60Hz)

01301

01232
o 01231

“-01215

&—01216

o
gt
01209

U
01210

01600




Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 01P 46080

Item No. Description Position | Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
40659 fgég(f)z Grinding Discs (Standard) for 4 AC598  Screw CHC 515 for 46080 01230 ACB4T  WasherAZ 4 2N for 46080 01404
40662 f&;‘;‘(’)‘e‘e Hopper with Obturator for 01100 AC599  Cap Nut H M6 for 46080 01231 AC648 Rubber Foot D 25 for 46080 01406
63502 Lid for 46080 01101 AC600 Washer Diam 6 for 46080 01232 AC649 Washer 5x12 for 46080 01407
AC566 Hopper for 46080 01102 AK382 Grind Core for 46080 01238 AC650 Screw TCL 5.5x16 ZN for 46080 01408
40663 Obturator for 46080 01103 AK383 Complete Grind Core 60Hz for 46080 012398 AC655 Capacitor Screw for 46080 01414
ACS567 Obturator Handle for 46080 01104 AK384 Ondulated Washer 6202 for 46080 01259 AC656 Nut H M4 ZN for 46080 01415
AK379  Screw CX 4x70 Zn for 46080 01105N acet7  Compete Motor Single Phase 110V/60z 13005 AC659 Power Cord with USAPlug for 46080 01419
AC570 Belleville Washer 5x12 for 46080 01107 AC618 Complete Front Flange (Brown) for 46080 01301 AC660 Screw H 4.2x12.7 ZN for 46080 01422
Special On-Off Multifunctions Switch
AC571 Safety Bar for 46080 01109 AC619 Front Flange Only (Brown) for 46080 01302 AC661 230V 8A115V for 46080 01435B
AK380 Complete Grind Housing 60Hz for 46080  01200B AC620 Bearing 6202 for 46080 01303 AC662 Cap D12.2x6.2 Black for 46080 01436
AC5T3 g:”l‘é&%“s'”g i A Bl 01201 AC621 Bearing Washer (Thin) for 46080 01304 AK385 Screw H 5x10 Zn for 46080 01444
ACS574 Adjusting Button for 46080 01202 AC622 Screw M4x16 for 46080 01305 ACB67 Screw H M5x12 ZN Autotar for 46080 01445
ACST5 Index for 46080 01203 AC623  Screw H M6x20 ZN for 46080 01307 AK386 fé%rggg Relay 100-120V 50/60kzfor 4464
AC576 Graduated Round Plate for 46080 01204 AC624 Bearing Washer (Thick) for 46080 01309 AC669 Capacitor Ring D46 for 46080 01448
AC577 Bearing Washer for 46080 01205 AC625 Complete Rear Flange for 46080 01310 AK387 Capacitor 75 pF Diam 46 for 46080 01449
AC578 Bearing 6202 for 46080 01206 AC626 Rear Flange Only Brown for 46080 01311 AC670 Painted Base for 46080 01451
AC579 Steel Ball D 6 for 46080 01207 AC627 Chromed Bearing Washer for 46080 01312 AC671 Complete Bottom Plate 115V for 46080 01452B
AC580 Adjusting Button Spring for 46080 01208 AC628 Screw H 4x10 for 46080 01313 AC672 Bottom Plate for 46080 01453
AC581 Screw HC Mdx8 for 46080 01209 AC629 Bearing 6202 for 46080 01314 AC683 mg(')egg Dinei il USSR e
AC582 Screw H 4x8 ZN for 46080 01210 AC632 Screw 6x35 for 46080 01317 AC684 Drawer Sustainer Only for 46080 01501
AC583 Screw H 4x8 ZN for 46080 01211 AC633 Nut H M6 2N for 46080 01318 40667 Grater Drawer for 46080 01502
AC584 Screw CB M5x35 ZN for 46080 01212 AC634 Washer 6x18x1 for 46080 01319 AC685 Screw TF Mdx10 ZN for 46080 01503
AC585 Grind Adjustment Screw for 46080 01213 AC635 Pin 3x5 for 46080 01323 AC686 Complete Bag Holder for 46080 01600
AC586 Grind Housing for 46080 01214 AC636 ﬁg;gg“b“”g Threaded Rod MSx134 for 1555 AC688 Bakelite Ball for 46080 01602
AC587 Washer AZ 5 for 46080 01215 AC637 Cap Nut H M5 for 46080 01336 AC689 Bag Holder Spring for 46080 01603
AC588 Screw H 5x10 ZN for 46080 01216 AC638 Stainless Steel Motor Protector for 46080 01337 AC690 Complete Bag Holder Axle for 46080 01604
AC589 Screw CB M4x10 ZN for 46080 01217 AC639 Motor Protector Spring for 46080 01338 AC691 Rubber Buffer D12 H 7.5 for 46080 01607
AC593 Screw M4x10 for 46080 01223 AC640 Ondulated Washer 6202 for 46080 01340 AC693 Screw FZ M3x6 for 46080 01610
Complete Feeding Screw (Pepper) 60Hz Complete Rotor with Shaft - Single Phase
AK381 P 012258 ACB41 08D 01360 AK388 Bag Holder Sole for 46080 01621
AC595 Feeding Screw for 46080 01226 ACB42 f(;‘:r:g[‘)egg Stator (Winding) 110V 60Hz 13555 AK389 Pepper Output for 46080 01630
AC59  V Ring Gasket V20 for 46080 01228 Acoa  Dur Only Single Phase T10V 60Kz 013668 AK390 Outlet Chute Axle for 46080 01631
AC597  Washer 5x20 for 46080 01229 Aceas  Complete Base -1 Phase 11012080 5 AK391 Bag Holder Tube (Polished) for 46080 01632

Hz for 46080



